

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: Cri.P.No.918 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	26.10.2024	<p><u>BVLNC,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Registry instructed to print the name of Public Prosecutor (CID).</p> <p>None appeared for the respondent No.2/unofficial respondent.</p> <p>List on 06.12.2024 under the caption "for hearing".</p> <p>Interim order grated earlier is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC,J</u> Dmr</p>	

--	--	--	--