

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P.No.918 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	16.12.2024	<p><u>BVLNC, J:</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is in attendance.</p> <p>Though notice was served, none appeared for the unofficial respondent.</p> <p>List the matter in the second week of February, 2025, under the caption 'For Hearing'.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BVLNC, J cbn</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE