

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: CrI. P. No.918 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	06.02.2026	<p data-bbox="475 577 592 616"><b><u>KSR, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="475 660 1241 757">At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, Post after two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="475 779 1241 875">Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="475 1014 544 1048">MVA</p> <p data-bbox="890 974 1241 1012"><b><u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u></b></p>	